
2010 JACKSONVILLE 
REGIONAL RESULTS 
 
12 & UNDER HIGH SCORE AWARDS 
 
Petite Rising Star Solo 
1st Overall My New Philosophy  Southern Strut Dance Center Isabelle Dolivera 
2nd Overall Super Bad   Debbie’s Dance Company  Joseph Markey 
3rd Overall Babyface   Debbie’s Dance Company  Olivia Robertson 
 
Petite Rising Star Duo/Trio 
1st Overall Crazy Little Thing   Debbie’s Dance Company 

Called Love  
2nd Overall Butterfly Fly Away  Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Petite Rising Star Small Group 
1st Overall Barracuda   Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Petite Rising Star Large Group 
1st Overall Shake Your Tailfeathers Young Attitudes Dance Center 
 
Junior Rising Star Solo 
1st Overall I Stand   Mia Bella Academy of Dance Allison Wisniewski 
2nd Overall Just Freak   Debbie’s Dance Company  Angel Edwards 
3rd Overall Every Moment  Debbie’s Dance Company  Natalia Sanchez 
4th Overall Say Goodnight  Mia Bella Academy of Dance Jazmyne Valenti 
5th Overall The Kite   Debbie’s Dance Company  Sara Ekern 
6th Overall Lucas With the Lid On Debbie’s Dance Company  Carey Newman 
7th Overall So Far, So Great  Debbie’s Dance Company  Morgan Landen 
8th Overall I’m Strange   Debbie’s Dance Company  Karissa Booras 
9th Overall It Ain’t What You Do  Debbie’s Dance Company  Caylynn Palmer 
10th Overall If My Friends Could See Creative Movement   Mallory Peak 
  Me Now 
 
Junior Rising Star Duo/Trio 
1st Overall Dans With Me  Young Attitudes Dance Center 
2nd Overall Oye’    Young Attitudes Dance Center 
 
Junior Rising Star Small Group 
1st Overall Tarantella   Debbie’s Dance Company 
2nd Overall Clear    Debbie’s Dance Company 
3rd Overall Reach for the Stars  Debbie’s Dance Company 



4th Overall Crayons   North FL Dance Center 
5th Overall Cha Cha   Young Attitudes Dance Center 
 
Junior Rising Star Large Group 
1st Overall Pennsylvania 6-5000  Debbie’s Dance Company 
2nd Overall Hey Baby   Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
12 & Under SuperStar Award  
Rising Star I Stand   Mia Bella Academy of Dance Allison WIsniewski 
 
Petite Shining Star Solo 
1st Overall My Philosophy  Jessica Dominey School of Dance Bethany Kirkland 
 
Petite Shining Star Small Group 
1st Overall Funky Diva Babes  Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
 
Junior Shining Star Solo 
1st Overall The Wreckage  Debbie’s Dance Company  Montana Dalton 
2nd Overall Rockstar   Southern Strut Dance Center Ryan Williamson 
3rd Overall Let It Be   Jessica Dominey School of Dance Nicole Altman 
 
Junior Shining Star Duo/Trio 
1st Overall Shine    Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Junior Shining Star Small Group 
1st Overall 5 Guys Named Moe  Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
 
Junior Shining Star Large Group 
1st Overall Say    Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
12 & Under SuperStar Award  
Shining Star The Wreckage  Debbie’s Dance Company  Montana Dalton 
 
12 & UNDER SPECIAL AWARDS 
 
AllStar Performer Finalists 
The Wreckage    Debbie’s Dance Company  Montana Dalton 
Babyface     Debbie’s Dance Company  Olivia Robertson 
Super Bad     Debbie’s Dance Company  Joseph Markey 
Rockstar     Southern Strut Dance Center Ryan Williamson 
Let It Be     Jessica Dominey School of Dance Nicole Altman 
My New Philosophy    Southern Strut Dance Center Isabelle Dolivera 
I Stand     Mia Bella Academy of Dance Allison WIsniewski 



Costume Awards 
Tarantella     Debbie’s Dance Company  
Shine on Your Shoes   Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Choreography Awards 
Say      Southern Strut Dance Center 
Clear      Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Performance Awards 
5 Guys Named Moe    Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
Oye’      Young Attitudes Dance Center 
Girlfriend     Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
 
Showstopper Awards 
Pennsylvania 6-5000    Debbie’s Dance Company 
I Wanna Hold Your Hand   Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
Boom Boom Pow    Southern Strut Dance Center 
Shine      Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Judge’s Choice Awards 
Every Moment    Debbie’s Dance Company   
Reach for the Stars    Debbie’s Dance Company 
Tarantella     Debbie’s Dance Company 
Happy Feet     North FL Dance Center   
 
Photogenic Awards 
Winner     Southern Strut Dance Center Salee Breese 
 
13 & OVER HIGH SCORE AWARDS  
 
Teen Rising Star Solo 
1st Overall Lilac Fairy   Mia Bella Academy of Dance Alexandria Flagg 
2nd Overall Kickin’ and Screamin’ Creative Movement   Aleysia Santiago 
3rd Overall Bella’s Lullabye  Mia Bella Academy of Dance Brenna O’Pelka 
4th Overall Working Day and Night Young Attitudes Dance Center Blythe Bland 
 
Teen Rising Star Duo/Trio 
1st Overall With or Without You  Mia Bella Academy of Dance 
 
Teen Rising Star Small Group 
1st Overall Scarlett   Southern Strut Dance Center 
2nd Overall If You Can, Can-Can  Creative Movement 
 



3rd Overall Why Haven’t I Heard  Young Attitudes Dance Center 
From You  

4th Overall Wind It Up   Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Teen Rising Star Large Group 
1st Overall Freeze    Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Senior Rising Star Solo 
1st Overall Midnight Within  Mia Bella Academy of Dance Russell Tannenbaum 
2nd Overall Money    Debbie’s Dance Company  Sara Mosqueda 
3rd Overall A New Day Has  Mia Bella Academy of Dance Alyssia Ziegler 
  Come 
 
Senior Rising Star Small Group 
1st Overall Let’s Get Him   Young Attitudes Dance Center 
 
13 & Over SuperStar Award  
Rising Star Midnight Within  Mia Bella Academy of Dance Russell Tannenbaum 
 
Teen Shining Star Solo 
1st Overall In Your Keeping  Southern Strut Dance Center Lexie Jernigan 
2nd Overall Summertime   Debbie’s Dance Company  Marisa Helton 
3rd Overall After Tonight   Southern Strut Dance Center Madison Hyde 
4th Overall Dream    Debbie’s Dance Company  Lacey Baroch 
5th Overall Corner of My Heart  Southern Strut Dance Center Kendall Walker 
6th Overall You Say   Southern Strut Dance Center Reagan Williamson 
7th Overall Street Style   Jessica Dominey School of Dance Kevin Watson 
8th Overall Fire Burning   Southern Strut Dance Center Devon Guffey 
9th Overall Happy Working Song Debbie’s Dance Company  Morgan Harrison 
10th Overall One Tribe   Southern Strut Dance Center Peri Odachowski 
 
Teen Shining Star Duo/Trio 
1st Overall Bloom    Southern Strut Dance Center  
2nd Overall Spring Waters  Debbie’s Dance Company 
3rd Overall Anything You Can Do Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
  I Can Do Better 
 
Teen Shining Star Small Group 
1st Overall Livin’ La Vida Loca  Debbie’s Dance Company 
2nd Overall Get on the Boat  Debbie’s Dance Company 
3rd Overall Night Terrors   Debbie’s Dance Company 
4th Overall Earth    Debbie’s Dance Company 
5th Overall Almost Lover   Jessica Dominey School of Dance 



Teen Shining Star Large Group 
1st Overall Cha Cha Heels  Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
2nd Overall Striped Pajamas  Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Teen Shining Star Line 
1st Overall Fame    Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Senior Shining Star Solo 
1st Overall Best Unsaid   Debbie’s Dance Company  Shannon Wall 
2nd Overall I Will Love You  Southern Strut Dance Center Briana Amos 
3rd Overall Everytime It Rains  Southern Strut Dance Center Catherine Wells 
4th Overall Drip    Southern Strut Dance Center Claire Byers 
5th Overall Blower’s Daughter  Debbie’s Dance Company  Daniel Wall 
 
Senior Shining Star Duo/Trio 
1st Overall I Am Aldolfo   Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Senior Shining Star Small Group 
1st Overall Nicest Things   Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
Senior Shining Star Large Group 
1st Overall Water from the Moon  Carolyn Ellis School of Dance 
 
13 & Over SuperStar Award  
Shining Star Bloom    Southern Strut Dance Center 
 
13 & OVER SPECIAL AWARDS 
 
AllStar Performer Finalists 
Midnight Within    Mia Bella Academy of Dance Russell Tannenbaum 
I Will Love You    Southern Strut Dance Center Briana Amos 
Drip      Southern Strut Dance Center Claire Byers 
Dream      Debbie’s Dance Company  Lacey Baroch 
Summertime     Debbie’s Dance Company  Marisa Helton 
Corner of My Heart    Southern Strut Dance Center Kendall Walker 
 
Costume Awards 
Lilac Fairy     Mia Bella Academy of Dance  
Earth      Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Choreography Awards 
Nicest Things     Southern Strut Dance Center 
Bloom      Southern Strut Dance Center 



Performance Awards 
Let’s Think     Southern Strut Dance Center 
Cha Cha Heels    Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
Marina      Carolyn Ellis School of Dance 
 
Showstopper Awards 
I Am Aldolfo     Debbie’s Dance Company 
If You Can, Can-Can    Creative Movement 
Hokey Pokey     Young Attitudes Dance Center 
Spring Waters    Debbie’s Dance Company 
 
Judge’s Choice Awards 
Shut Up & Let Me Go   Southern Strut Dance Center 
Winter Rain     Debbie’s Dance Company   
With or Without You    Mia Bella Academy of Dance 
Party Girl     Jessica Dominey School of Dance 
 
“Life of the Party” Studio Award 
Debbie’s Dance Company 
 


